Table 1. Attitude to globalisation, party choice and attitude to the EU. 2015. Percent.

The impact of globalisation Positive Neith.er positive nor | Negative
on Denmark towards the | negative towards the | towards the | Total
EU EU EU
Positive 66 21 13 100
ie;;;egénelther positive nor 40 34 2% 100
Negative 29 23 48 100
Total 52 25 23 100
Party choice
The Social Democratic Party 55 31 14 100
The Social Liberal Party 86 12 2 100
The Conservative Party 73 11 16 100
The Socialist People’s Party 49 32 19 100
Liberal Alliance 56 19 25 100
The Danish People’s Party 16 29 55 100
The Liberal Party 66 24 10 100
The Red-Green Alliance 40 24 36 100
The Alternative 57 27 16 100
Total 49 27 24 100

Note: Respondents were asked the following question: ”Do you believe that globalisation will have a positive or
a negative impact on Denmark?”” and “What is your general attitude to the EU?”

The removal of answer categories in the party choice category such as “Does not vote” causes a difference in
the total sums for the categories “The impact of globalisation on Denmark” and “Party choice”, respectively.
Source: Surveybanken.dk. YouGov. ”Valgundersogelsen”. 2015.





